D
C
B
A
4 3 2 1
D
C
B

NO. OF
CIRCUITS
HOUSING
PART NO.
OPTIONAL
RETAINER
2 PNIRP-02V-S PNIS-02V 8 PNDP-08V-Z
3 PNIRP-03V-S PNIS-03V 10 PNDP-10V-Z
4 PNIRP-04V-S PNIS-04V 12 PNDP-12V-Z
5 PNIRP-05V-S PNIS-05V 14 PNDP-14V-Z
6 PNIRP-06V-S PNIS-06V 16 PNDP-16V-Z
7 PNIRP-07V-S PNIS-07V 18 PNDP-18V-Z
8 PNIRP-08V-S PNIS-08V 20 PNDP-20V-Z
9 PNIRP-09V-S PNIS-09V 22 PNDP-22V-Z
10 PNIRP-10V-S PNIS-10V 24 PNDP-24V-Z PNDS-24V-Z
26 PNDP-26V-Z
28 PNDP-28V-Z
30 PNDP-30V-Z
32 PNDP-32V-Z
34 PNDP-34V-Z PNDS-34V-Z
36 PNDP-36V-Z
38 PNDP-38V-Z
40 PNDP-40V-Z
42 PNDP-42V-Z
Applicable Housings
PNI Series PND Series1